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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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998
961
931
907
904
895
891
878
875
873
864
863
834
829
827

Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

069427 Permanent PBT

7208 Heavy Equipment Ops Sprv

Heavy Equipment Operations Supervisor

10/28/2016
10/21/2016

Score Last Name

LANTIN
HICKEY
KESSLER
HOLGUIN
SPIRZ
LEMOGE
VALARIS
ODRISCOLL
LANGE
EVANS
KOHMANN
MEAGHER
WAREHAM
SHERRY
HOGAN

10/28/2016 12:07:34 PM

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Three Scores
10/27/2016

First Name

LLOYD
MARTIN
ERIK
ANTONIO
CARL
CRAIG
WAYNE
MICHAEL
SEAN
ANDREW
JAMES
JAMES
JASON
DENNIS
MICHAEL

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

CPE
Airport

12 months
10/28/2016

Middle
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10/28/2016



